Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

G.P. Molsitec Euroindy 0,800 Km
Treinos 15-06-2018 16:24. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 52.087 +1.221 17:07:34.018 15 54.340 +1.501 17:16:01.945
(18) David Gongalves 7 52.688 +1.822 17:08:26.706 16 53.002 +0.163 17:16:54.947
1 53.057 +4.061 17:02:39.110 8 51.524 +0.658 17:09:18.230
2 52.773 +3.777 17:03:31.883 9 51.866 +1.000 17:10:10.096 (7) Karthik
3 55.901 +6.905 17:04:27.784 10 51.247 +0.381 17:11:01.343 1 1:14.429 +20.867 17:03:21.027
4 54.829 +5.833 17:05:22.613 1 52.321 +1.455 17:11:53.664 59.927 +6.365 17:04:20.954
5 51.288 +2.292 17:06:13.901 12 51.904 +1.038 17:12:45.568 3 56.566 +3.004 17:05:17.520
6 54,359 +5.363 17:07:08.260 13 52.075 +1.209 17:13:37.643 4 56.169 +2.607 17:06:13.689
7 51.271 +2.275 17:07:59.531 14 52.203 +1.337 17:14:29.846 5 1:01.901 +8.339 17:07:15.590
8 50.669 +1.673 17:08:50.200 15 52.895 +2.029 17:15:22.741 6 54.441 +0.879 17:08:10.031
9 54.117 +5.121 17:09:44.317 16 53.608 +2.742 17:16:16.349 7 1:00.625 +7.063 17:09:10.656
10 56.309 +7.313 17:10:40.626 17 50.866 - 17:17:07.215 8 56.304 +2.742 17:10:06.960
11 52.687 +3.691 17:11:33.313 9 54.076 +0.514 17:11:01.036
12 50.872 +1.876 17:12:24.185 (2) Dario 10 57.545 +3.983 17:11:58.581
13 55.421 +6.425 17:13:19.606 1 55.209 +3.849 17:02:46.308 11 54.173 +0.611 17:12:52.754
14 52.675 +3.679 17:14:12.281 2 53.073 +1.713 17:03:39.381 12 56.260 +2.698 17:13:49.014
15 50.049 +1.053 17:15:02.330 3 53.406 +2.046 17:04:32.787 13 57.094 +3.532 17:14:46.108
16 49.089 +0.093 17:15:51.419 4 53.974 +2.614 17:05:26.761 14 58.169 +4.607 17:15:44.277
17 48.996 | - 17:16:40.415 5 51.775 +0.415 17:06:18.536 15 53.562 - 17:16:37.839
18 51.884 +2.888 17:17:32.299 6 56.050 +4.690 17:07:14.586 16 55.251 +1.689 17:17:33.090
7 52.654 +1.294 17:08:07.240
(13) Diogo Duarte 8 52.408 +1.048 17:08:59.648 (15) Renato
1 53.909 +4.496 17:02:41.006 9 53.727 +2.367 17:09:53.375 1 1:19.659 +25.475 17:03:21.699
2 51.210 +1.797 17:03:32.216 10 52.874 +1.514 17:10:46.249 1:05.558 +11.374 17:04:27.257
3 55.814 +6.401 17:04:28.030 1 52.184 +0.824 17:11:38.433 3 1:01.594 +7.410 17:05:28.851
4 52.141 +2.728 17:05:20.171 12 51.403 +0.043 17:12:29.836 4 1:01.308 +7.124 17:06:30.159
5 50.845 +1.432 17:06:11.016 13 51.360 - 17:13:21.196 5 1:00.185 +6.001 17:07:30.344
6 50.633 +1.220 17:07:01.649 14 52.061 +0.701 17:14:13.257 6 57.301 +3.117 17:08:27.645
7 50.859 +1.446 17:07:52.508 15 51.484 +0.124 17:15:04.741 7 54.897 +0.713 17:09:22.542
8 50.311 +0.898 17:08:42.819 16 51.444 +0.084 17:15:56.185 8 1:03.600 +9.416 17:10:26.142
9 51.909 +2.496 17:09:34.728 17 51.583 +0.223 17:16:47.768 9 56.056 +1.872 17:11:22.198
10 51.502 +2.089 17:10:26.230 18 57.068 +5.708 17:17:44.836 10 56.017 +1.833 17:12:18.215
11 50.460 +1.047 17:11:16.690 11 55.287 +1.103 17:13:13.502
12 49.836 +0.423 17:12:06.526 (28) Ricardo Antunes 12 54.533 +0.349 17:14:08.035
13 49.899 +0.486 17:12:56.425 1 1:10.613 +18.068 17:03:25.637 13 54.977 +0.793 17:15:03.012
14 50.127 +0.714 17:13:46.552 2 1:01.999 +9.454 17:04:27.636 14 54.184 - 17:15:57.196
15 50.847 +1.434 17:14:37.399 3 1:01.463 +8.918 17:05:29.099 15 54.684 +0.500 17:16:51.880
16 50.667 +1.254 17:15:28.066 4 54.890 +2.345 17:06:23.989 16 1:42.727 +48.543 17:18:34.607
17 49.413 - 17:16:17.479 5 57.324 +4.779 17:07:21.313
18 50.444 +1.031 17:17:07.923 6 53.992 +1.447 17:08:15.305 (26) Luis Cruz
7 54.398 +1.853 17:09:09.703 1 1:08.959 +14.195 17:03:04.294
(33) Ricardo Fernandes 8 54.681 +2.136 17:10:04.384 2 1:03.918 +9.154 17:04:08.212
1 1:08.396 +18.265 17:03:12.612 9 52.655 +0.110 17:10:57.039 3 1:01.300 +6.536 17:05:09.512
2 52.863 +2.732 17:04:05.475 10 54.259 +1.714 17:11:51.298 4 1:01.061 +6.297 17:06:10.573
3 51.636 +1.505 17:04:57.111 1 53.085 +0.540 17:12:44.383 5 1:48.451 +53.687 17:07:59.024
4 51.759 +1.628 17:05:48.870 12 52.545 - 17:13:36.928 6 58.359 +3.595 17:08:57.383
5 50.417 +0.286 17:06:39.287 13 52.570 +0.025 17:14:29.498 7 59.005 +4.241 17:09:56.388
6 51.690 +1.559 17:07:30.977 14 53.984 +1.439 17:15:23.482 8 58.322 +3.558 17:10:54.710
7 51.279 +1.148 17:08:22.256 15 56.516 +3.971 17:16:19.998 9 58.633 +3.869 17:11:53.343
8 50.131 - 17:09:12.387 16 53.378 +0.833 17:17:13.376 10 57.093 +2.329 17:12:50.436
9 51.498 +1.367 17:10:03.885 11 57.507 +2.743 17:13:47.943
10 50.998 +0.867 17:10:54.883 (4) Paulo Oliveira 12 56.560 +1.796 17:14:44.503
11 50.296 +0.165 17:11:45.179 1 1:00.059 +7.220 17:02:45.995 13 56.059 +1.295 17:15:40.562
12 50.533 +0.402 17:12:35.712 2 59.695 +6.856 17:03:45.690 14 54.840 +0.076 17:16:35.402
13 50.891 +0.760 17:13:26.603 3 57.048 +4.209 17:04:42.738 15 54.764 - 17:17:30.166
14 50.150 +0.019 17:14:16.753 4 55.206 +2.367 17:05:37.944
15 51.407 +1.276 17:15:08.160 5 54.150 +1.311 17:06:32.094 (31) Jorge
16 50.459 +0.328 17:15:58.619 6 57.957 +5.118 17:07:30.051 1 1:25.065 +30.224 17:03:33.880
17 51.697 +1.566 17:16:50.316 7 54.437 +1.598 17:08:24.488 2 1:09.071 +14.230 17:04:42.951
8 54.756 +1.917 17:09:19.244 3 1:03.740 +8.899 17:05:46.691
(23) Antdnio Gongalves 9 52.839 - 17:10:12.083 4 1:02.554 +7.713 17:06:49.245
1 56.534 +5.668 17:03:12.054 10 1:07.220 +14.381 17:11:19.303 5 1:01.268 +6.427 17:07:50.513
2 52.593 +1.727 17:04:04.647 11 57.079 +4.240 17:12:16.382 6 59.010 +4.169 17:08:49.523
3 52.162 +1.296 17:04:56.809 12 58.836 +5.997 17:13:15.218 7 1:28.509 +33.668 17:10:18.032
4 51.944 +1.078 17:05:48.753 13 58.206 +5.367 17:14:13.424 8 58.915 +4.074 17:11:16.947
5 53.178 +2.312 17:06:41.931 14 54.181 +1.342 17:15:07.605 9 1:06.240 +11.399 17:12:23.187
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Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

G.P. Molsitec Euroindy 0,800 Km
Treinos 15-06-2018 16:24. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 56.340 +1.499 17:13:19.527
11 1:08.039 +13.198 17:14:27.566
12 54.874 +0.033 17:15:22.440
13 54.841 - 17:16:17.281
14 55.608 +0.767 17:17:12.889

(20) Luis Ferreira

1 1:19.024 +23.186 17:03:25.351
1:05.211 +9.373 17:04:30.562

3 1:02.916 +7.078 17:05:33.478
4 1:02.033 +6.195 17:06:35.511
5 1:01.097 +5.259 17:07:36.608
6 58.323 +2.485 17:08:34.931
7 1:02.168 +6.330 17:09:37.099
8 57.578 +1.740 17:10:34.677
9 56.740 +0.902 17:11:31.417
10 57.032 +1.194 17:12:28.449
11 57.952 +2.114 17:13:26.401
12 55.838 - 17:14:22.239
13 56.702 +0.864 17:15:18.941
14 57.290 +1.452 17:16:16.231
15 57.198 +1.360 17:17:13.429

(14) Yousri

1 1:24.446 +25.218 17:03:38.327
1:17.716 +18.488 17:04:56.043

3 1:13.324 +14.096 17:06:09.367
4 1:11.809 +12.581 17:07:21.176
5 1:07.668 +8.440 17:08:28.844
6 1:04.720 +5.492 17:09:33.564
7 1:06.800 +7.572 17:10:40.364
8 1:00.851 +1.623 17:11:41.215
9 1:02.940 +3.712 17:12:44.155
10 1:00.796 +1.568 17:13:44.951
11 1:01.822 +2.594 17:14:46.773
12 1:04.571 +5.343 17:15:51.344
13 59.228 - 17:16:50.572
14 1:42.831 +43.603 17:18:33.403

(25) Paulo Moreno

1 1:36.913 +33.594 17:03:37.373

1:19.559 +16.240 17:04:56.932

3 1:14.159 +10.840 17:06:11.091

4 1:12.219 +8.900 17:07:23.310

5 1:09.497 +6.178 17:08:32.807

6 1:08.514 +5.195 17:09:41.321

7 1:09.739 +6.420 17:10:51.060

8 1:07.780 +4.461 17:11:58.840

9 1:07.339 +4.020 17:13:06.179

10 1:06.336 +3.017 17:14:12.515

11 1:04.550 +1.231 17:15:17.065

12 1:03.319 - 17:16:20.384

13 1:04.267 +0.948 17:17:24.651
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